

Suzlon Energy Limited

Conference Call on Monday, August 05th 2013

Mumbai, August 01st, 2013: Suzlon Energy Limited (SEL), one of the world's leading wind turbine manufacturer and largest in India will organize a conference call with regards to the Quarter Results – Q1 FY14 for Investors and Analysts on Monday, August 05th 2013.

Mr. Tulsi Tanti, CMD along with senior management team will represent Suzlon on the call.

Details of the conference call are as follows:

Day and Date	Monday, August 05 th 2013
Time	16:30 Hours IST

Conference Dial-In Numbers	
Primary Number:	+91 22 3065 0197
Secondary Number:	+91 22 6629 0391
The numbers listed above are universally accessible from all networks and all countries.	
Toll Free Number:	USA: 1 866 746 2133 UK: 0 808 101 1573 Singapore: 800 101 2045 Hong Kong: 800 964 448

Participants are requested to dial-in 10 minutes in advance.

RSVP:
Renita Noronha
Investor Relations
Suzlon Energy Limited
+91 22 66393253
investorrelations@suzlon.com

About Suzion Group

Headquartered in Pune, India, Suzlon is one of the world's leading wind turbine suppliers. The company's global spread reflects in its projects and markets portfolio – extending across Asia, Australia, Europe and North and South America. Suzlon is a highly vertically integrated wind turbine manufacturer with manufacturing capability along the full value chain – from components to complete wind turbine systems. For more details, please visit www.suzlon.com.



Media Contacts: India: Edelman India Abhinav Srivastava Mumbai +91 98923 23750 Abhinav.Srivastava@edelman.com

Investor Relations Contacts: Suzlon Energy Ltd.

Dhaval Vakil Investor Relations, Mumbai +91 226639 3200 Dhaval.vakil@suzlon.com